	. BOX 1980 BS, NEW MEXIGNIT DEPARTMENT			SUBMIT IN 1 (Other instr reverse	uctions on	Budget Bure	an No. 42-R1425.
				•		5. LEASE DESIGNATIO	N AND SERIAL NO.
		GICAL SURV				<u>NM-9027</u>	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT 1			OR PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	EE OR TRIBE NAME
I. TYPE OF WORK DR D. TYPE OF WELL		Re-ente	r	PLUG BA	ск 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME
	WELL XX OTHER		SINGLE	MULT ZONE		S. FARM OR LEAVEN	AME
NAME OF OPERATOR						Amerada //	Com.
McClellan Oi	1 Corporation			11 -		9. WELL NO.	<u> </u>
		00000				10	
LOCATION OF WELL (I	730, Roswell, NM Report location clearly and	882UZ	th any State r	quirements.*)		10. FIELD AND POOL.	
At surface	' FSL & 1650' FE		•	•		Little Luck	y Lake Mok
At proposed prod. zo		-				AND SURVEY OR	REA
	As Above					Sec 17_T15	S-B30E
DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE*			Sec. 17-T15 12. COUNTY OR PARIS	1 13. STATE
<u>21 miles sou</u>	theast of Hagerm	an, NM		······		Chaves	NM
LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE	T LINE PT			CRES IN LEASE	17. NO. 0 TO TI	F ACRES ASSIGNED US WELL	
(Also to nearest drl	lg. unit line, if any)	990'	64			320	
5. DISTANCE FROM PROD TO NEAREST WELL, I OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	DRILLING, COMPLETED,		19. PROPOSED		20. ROTART OR CARLE TOOLS		
	nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		10,4	FOO		Rotary	
4029.9' GR						22. APPROX. DATE W Dec. 1,	
	l,	ROPOSED CASI	NG AND CEM	ENTING PROGR	AM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WRIGHT PER P	00T 8	ETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEME	NT
<u>17-±"</u>	13-3/8"	48		516'	500 s	x - In hole	
$12 - \frac{1}{4}$	8-5/8"	24		.876'	<u>900_s</u>	<u>x - In hole</u>	
7-7/8"	5- <u>1</u> "	17]]	.0,400'	800 s	х	
	e-enter the exis Den hole to appropriate	oximately ximately 8	10,400'. 00 sx. N	After cle	eaning o	s in the 8-5/ ut, we will r e run. Compl	un 5-1"
casing and ce	Penn Sands will	be attemp	ted.	Ū			
casing and ce	Penn Sands will	be attemp	ted.				
and in the op casing and ce in the lower	Penn Sands will	be attemp	ted.	Ū			
casing and ce	Penn Sands will	be attemp	ted.	Ū			
Gas is not de	Penn Sands will edicated.	ronosal in to door			resent produ net measured	ctive zone and propose and true vertical depti	d new productive 18. Give blowout
Gas is not de	Penn Sands will edicated.	ronosal in to door			resent produ nd measured	ctive zone and propose and true vertical depti	d new productive 18. Give blowout

APPROVED BY S/Phil Kirk TITLE Area	NOV 3 1987
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY :	φ
APPROVAL OF THIS APPLICATION DOES NOT WARRANT OR	PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THERE WILL BE NO
	EXCAVATION OF FEDERALLY OWNED MINERAL
CERTIFY THAT THE APPLICANT HOLDS LEGAL OR EQUITABLE	
TITLE TO THOSE RIGHTS IN THE SUBJECT SEASE WHIGH WOH Reve	MATERIAL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF THE ACCESS
	size dide
ENTITLE THE APPLICANT TO CONDUCT OPERATIONS THEREON.	ROAD OR PAD WITHOUT PAYMENT IN ADVANCE.

N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS N WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Porm C - 102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

Operator		Lease ane	rada 17		Well 140.
	il Corporation	Federa	1 3 dam		1 1
Jult Letter Section	Township	Hange	County		······································
	<u>17 15S</u>	308	<u> </u>	Chaves	
Actual Postage Location of V				_	······································
<u>990 teet fre</u>		line and 1650	feet from th	·	line
	roducing Formation	Pool		1	Dedicated Acreage:
4029.9'	Morrow		le Lucky Lak	the second s	<u>320 Acre</u>
 If more than one interest and royal If more than one lidated by communities XX Yes No If answer is "no," this form if necess No allowable will 	lease of different owners tization, unitization, force o If answer is "yes," ' list the owners and tra sary.) be assigned to the well u otherwise) or until a non-s	the well, outline each ship is dedicated to t re-pooling.ctc? ' type of consolidation et descriptions which until all interests hav	n and identify th he well, have th n <u>COMMUNI</u> have actually e been consolid	ne ownership the ne interests of a Dization been consolidate been consolidate dated (by commi- ests, has been a I hereby cer toined herei best of my k Name Paul Ra Position Operati Company	reol (both its to workin all owners been consoli 2 7982 ed. (Use reverse side o mitization, unitization pproved by the Commis CERTIFICATION tily that the information com- n is true and complete to the nowledge and belief. <u>Kaydee le</u> gsdale ons Manager an Oil Corp.
		0il Corpl,. et_al		shown on thi notes of act under my su is true and knowledge a	
	McClellan		16201	shown on thi notes of act under my su is true and knowledge a	s plot was plotted from field ual surveys mode by me or pervision, and that the same correct to the best of my nd belief. ginal plat
	McClellan			shown on thi notes of act under my sup Is true and knowledge a See ori Date Surveyed attache	s plat was plotted from field ual surveys made by me or pervision, and that the same correct to the best of my nd belief. ginal plat d tessional Engineer



NEY STATICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC WELL L LATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION F ...T

.

Porm C-102 Supersedes C-128 Elfective 1-1-65

		All distances mus		uter boundaries	of the Sectio	- Exhib	
Operator Al	MERADA HESS	CORP.	Lease				Well Nc.
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Feder Rœ		County		
0	17	155		30E		CHAVES	
Actual Footage Lo	cation of Well;					D 1 C 2	······
990 Ground Level Elev	leet from the Producing	and the strength of the streng	and 10 Pool	650 - 1	et from the	EAST	line
4029.9	Devo			le Lucky I	Lake Dev	vonian	dicated Acreage; 40 Acres
2. If more t interest a	han one lease and royalty).		well, outlin	e each and io	dentify the	ownership there	of (both as to working
dated by	communitization	, unitization, force-p	ooling. etc?			interests of all	owners been consoli-
🗌 Yes	No If	answer is "yes;" ty	pe of consol	idation			
If answer	is "no," list th	e owners and tract o	lescriptions	which have a	actually be	en consolidated	Use reverse side of
No allowa						ted (by commun	itization, unitization, roved by the Commis-
	; <u> </u>	``				CE	RTIFICATION
	i			1			
	l			1		I hereby certify	y that the information con-
	1			1		tained-herein i	s true and complete to the
	1			1		best of my kno	wledge and belief.
	1			1		O.R	. Ullan
	1 L					Name	
				1			Wilson
	ł					Position	arvisor
	1					Company	ervisor
	t .				\tilde{f}_{1}	Amo	erada Hess Corp.
	1					Date	ar 109/
	i I			1		Sept.	25, 1984
						shown on this p notes of actual under my super-	ly that the well location lat was plotted from field surveys made by me or resion, and that the same rrect to the best of my belief
	I I	1					
	I	4	₀ }			Date Surveyed	
	l	1	-0	l	1	9/12/1	
			066 —	{		Registered Profes and or Land Surve	-
						Scho	Whit
P							0HN W WEST, 676
330 660 .	90 1330 1650 1	80 2310 2840 2	1800 1800	1000 8	100 o'	r ^{RO}	NALD J. EIDSON, 3239



